Features and Benefits
• Ergonomic design and ultra light weight for easy one
person operation
• Detachable digital manometer for use in other applications
• Use with Pitot, air flow, temperature, velocity matrix, or relative
humidity probes
• Back pressure compensation
• Bio-Safety hood kit available

Contact your local Alnor Distributor or visit our website wwwwww..aallnnoorr..ccoomm for more detailed specifications.
P/N 2980561 Rev A Copyright © 2007 by TSI Incorporated Printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
EBT720-A1 Manometer with carrying case, 4 AA size rechargeable
NiMH batteries, AC adapter, 18" Pitot probe, 2 Static
Pressure probes, 16 ft. Neoprene tubing, downloading
software, RS-232 interface cable, NIST-traceable
calibration certificate, and manual
EBT720-X1 -A1plus 16-point Velocity Matrix with telescoping
handle
EBT720-O1 -X1 plus Temperature Probe
EBT720-Z1 -O1 plus Relative Humidity/Temperature probe, Air
Flow Probe
EBT721-A1 2' x 2' air capture hood/frame/base, Manometer, 4 AA
size rechargeable NiMH batteries, AC Adapter, 18"
Pitot probe, 2 Static Pressure probes, 16 ft Neoprene
tubing, Wheeled luggage style carrying case, NIST-
traceable calibration certificate, downloading software,
RS-232 interface cable, and manual.
EBT721-X1 -A1 plus 16-point Velocity Matrix with telescoping
handle
EBT721-O1 -X1 plus Temperature Probe
EBT721-Z1 -O1 plus Relative Humidity/Temperature probe, Air
Flow Probe
Note: For EBT720 or 721 with European AC adapter, change to –A2, -X2, -02, -Z2.
For EBT720 or 721 with UK AC adapter, change to –A3, -X3, -03, -Z3
For EBT720 or 721 with Australian AC adapter, change to –A4, -X4, -04, -Z4